TOIMaAHaAWK HOCKeY
10,000 SHOTS CLUB
TRACKER-2026

Week

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

Weekly total

Cumulative Total

Parent Initials

3/1-3/7

3/8-3/14

3/15-3/21

3/22-3/28

3/29-4/4

4/5-4/11

4/12-4/18

4/19-4/25

4/26-5/2

10

5/3-5/9

11

5/10-5/16

12

5/17-5/23

13

5/24-5/30

TOTaL SHOTS




Week

Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Weekly total | Cumulative Total

Parent Initials

14

5/31-6/6

15

6/7-6/13

16

6/14-6/20

17

6/21-6/27

18

6/28-7/4

19

7/5-7/11

7/12-7/18

21

7/19-7/25

7/26-8/1

23

8/2-8/8

24

8/9-8/15

8/16-8/22

8/23-8/29

27

8/30-9/5

9/6-9/12

9/13-9/19

9/20-9/26

TOTAL SHOTS

Once completed please send a copy of this sheet to tomahawkyouthhockey@gmail.com




