



TOMAHAWK HOCKEY

10,000 SHOTS CLUB

TRACKER-2026



	Week	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Weekly total	Cumulative Total	Parent Initials
1	3/1-3/7										
2	3/8-3/14										
3	3/15-3/21										
4	3/22-3/28										
5	3/29-4/4										
6	4/5-4/11										
7	4/12-4/18										
8	4/19-4/25										
9	4/26-5/2										
10	5/3-5/9										
11	5/10-5/16										
12	5/17-5/23										
13	5/24-5/30										
TOTAL SHOTS											

	Week	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Weekly total	Cumulative Total	Parent Initials
14	5/31-6/6										
15	6/7-6/13										
16	6/14-6/20										
17	6/21-6/27										
18	6/28-7/4										
19	7/5-7/11										
20	7/12-7/18										
21	7/19-7/25										
22	7/26-8/1										
23	8/2-8/8										
24	8/9-8/15										
25	8/16-8/22										
26	8/23-8/29										
27	8/30-9/5										
28	9/6-9/12										
29	9/13-9/19										
30	9/20-9/26										
TOTAL SHOTS											

Once completed please send a copy of this sheet to tomahawkyouthhockey@gmail.com